Bell City Prone League -

Match #9 Fired July 1, 2014
C Weather: Clear + some wind matc
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135|DOERSCHLER  |JEFF 20018200 | 17
{32IFRANCIS DAVE (F) ||400 |32

30[TOMSEN GREG 200[15| 200 | 15
30|RUSCIO CHET 200 |15 200 | 15
28|RICHMOND BILL (F) ||400 |28

27|JENSEN DAWN 20016 | 200 | 11
{20lSHANLEY TOM 400 | 20

36/JASKILKA PAUL (F) ||399 |36

133|DUKSA RICH 19917 200 | 16
30|SNYDER PETE (F)  ||399 |30

127]ROCKETTO STEVE 20016 199 | 11
{27ULIAN JOHN (F) |[399|27

{24\ WHELAN JM  (F)  ||399]24

21|SEKELLICK RON 199 9 | 200 | 12
18|STRUK, SR. PETE 399 |18

17|FISH JIM 199| 8 [200] 9
17|CIANCIOLO PAUL A. 200| 7 | 199 | 10
30|DUKSA CLAUDIA |[199]16]| 199 | 14
29|HENRY JEFF 398 | 29

126|]MARINO JOE (F) 398 | 26

23|LEE MARGOT |[199 |10 199 | 13
118|LOCKE JOE (F)||398 | 18

121|COLLAKE JACK (F) 397 | 21

{20[FECTEAU PAUL 199 8 | 197 | 12
19|HINZ (F) WOLFGANG |[396 | 19

{17/STANSFIELD JASON 197| 8 [199] 9
16|COPLEY RALPH 198 6 | 198 |10
24]FEKETE APRIL 19813 197 | 11
22[7IBBIDEO CHRIS 198 12| 197 | 10
17|MAZUR TONY 196| 8 [199] 9
{15|SLATER JOHN (F) [[197] 6 | 198 | 9
23WUJTEWICZ MARK 198 |12 196 | 11
121l0CCHI CHARLIE  |[194] 9 | 200 | 12
20|STRUK VICKY 394 | 20

{15ENKIN PETE 393 |15

115VIRGULTO JM  (F) |393]15

|25IFEKETE DAVE 196 12| 196 | 13
21|MEMERY JAMES P. ||198|12] 194 9
{20IREMALY LEONARD ||196|11|196| 9
19|LAWCOCK DAVE 392 |19

17MULLIGAN DAVID 200| 9 [192] 8
14|McMULLEN DENNIS 195| 8 [197] 6
12|CAMERON MICHAEL [[193]| 5 [ 199 7
{17|0'CALLAGHAN  [MIKE 197 10| 194 | 7
20[HINZ SILKE (F) ||390]20

110[TIMRUD ERIC 196 6 | 194 | 4
{12IGIRVIN RICH 194 7 | 194 | 5
{12IHOLMES ETHAN (F)|194| 6 [ 193] 6
12|NASH MARK 196 8 | 191 | 4
9 PLASTER JOHN 198| 5 | 189 4
9 FEKETE JUDY 191 4 [195| 5
13[TESSIER MARK 191 6 | 194 | 7
15|GIBSON JUSTIN 192| 6 [192] 9
20|COUILLARD DANIEL 193] 7 | 187 ] 13
{14)JROCKWELL KRISTEN |[188]| 7 [192] 7
10|BALDWIN ANDREW |196] 9 | 183 | 1
7 IBALDWIN TIM 181| 0 | 193] 7
6 LaMESA DIANA 182| 2 [191] 4
6 |O'CALLAGHAN  |MAEVE 187| 2 | 186 4
8 IDROESCH BOB 185| 6 | 175 2
4|cosTA CHARLIE |[178] 3 [ 178 | 1
2 |BOUDREAU RON  (F) [[177| 1 [171] 1
3|McDERMOTT  JOHN (F) [[171] 1 [ 158 2
1 |pAvis BILL (F) ||276] 1
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396.29
399.11
399.00
398.78
396.22
399.71
387.33
397.67
399.75
398.67
396.50
399.00
395.75
397.57
395.20
394.67
394.44
399.43
397.67
398.29
397.00
385.89
397.00
396.71
397.50
394.50
396.50
396.63
396.25
394.50
370.67
394.25
397.40
391.38
395.33
391.71
396.89
392.44
397.50
394.67
394.17
393.00
392.50
388.00
390.00
392.56
394.50
387.00
386.86
387.75
383.00
386.40
381.44
305.50
380.67
378.00
37717
344.43
505.00
364.20
354.75
345.67
329.00
276.00

Sohes  AVERAGE

191.00
264.00
236.00
249.00
288.00
186.00
91.00
247.00
267.00
257.00
167.00
27.00
85.00
165.00
94.00
115.00
173.00
210.00
248.00
157.00
125.00
163.00
96.00
151.00
91.00
151.00
144.00
183.00
182.00
103.00
60.00
75.00
116.00
131.00
102.00
122.00
213.00
154.00
192.00
127.00
107.00
55.00
61.00
88.00
20.00
151.00
118.00
12.00
97.00
51.00
84.00
59.00
85.00
20.00
60.00
47.00
44.00
49.00
38.00
42.00
23.00
55.00
3.00
1.00

Range Age

BC
NG
BC
BC
NG
BC
NG
NG
BC
NG
QH
NG
NG
BC
NG
BC
BC
BC
NG
NG
MA
NG
NG
BC
NG
EW
MA
BC
BC
BC
EW
QH
BC
NG
NG
NG
BC
EW
EW
NG
BC
BC
MA
MA
NG
EW
MA
MA
BC
EW
BC
MA
BC
QH
BC
BC
BC
BC
MA
QH
BC
EW
EW
NG

54
74
67
68
62
36
57
63
57
72
72
72
65
67
61
62
57
21
49
74
20
69
65
67
40
70
74
29
51
7.
7.
53
53
61
71
73
57
74
72
58
53
70
24
53
16
69
64
9
7.
70
55
55

Sights

Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
IRON
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Pistol
Scope
IRON
IRON
IRON
IRON
Scope
Scope
Scope
"F" Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
IRON
Scope
IRON
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
IRON
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
IRON
Scope
IRON
Scope
IRON
IRON
Scope
Scope
IRON
IRON
IRON
IRON
IRON
IRON
Scope
IRON
Scope
IRON
Scope
Iron
Scope



